
(
. . . -- -_- - _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

n coniarci io cooF-- usrsrusu
.

-
.

/

AMENDMENT OF sot.lCITATloN/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
j |-p..

n ocrivc oA n.- ..ncovisir oN,vv Cu s .w a.No. s. .nonCr No. or.,,t,.w s ;

.'NOV 141990
- ;cAMc,uOutN rmoo.nC r on no.

--

_ Ram ORM-87-218 dtd 7/10/90.' . S'i $ ( 6) - ~ = -- i.AoM Neucnto u <u a . m - n<=si-- cogt | T-

cessuto qv _
, _cogg

U.S, Nuclear Regulatory Cofmiission - -

Division of Contracts T Property Managernent
..-

1ashington, D.C. 20555

.. N AM c An n AOoatss or con i n AC i on m... ..,u r. ..._,,. s,,,, ,-s m c.4,, g .A. AMcNoMcNr or souCet Avion No.

Zonar Corporation ""*""'*""'#'"
.'. .~2914 Hunter Mill Road

0akton VA 22124 loa. MOOf flCATION Of' C oN T I4 AC T/O A OC R
-

No.

X .NRC-33-87-218
n UU. Oht CO (SLC ITEM 131

9/30/87
|F ACluTY CODECODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS
is e a tended, is not en-

The above numtiered policitation as amerced as nel f or th in 14em 14. The hour and date 5(ecified for teceipt of Of fers

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this aavndment prior so pic hout and date specified in the sol +citat;on or as amerded, by one of the fo##owing treth<xJs:
- tinot

1 cop.es of the arrendment; (D) Dy acknowled9 ao receipt of ines amendment on each copy of the of fer
' "

1
R ACKNOWLEDG.

submitted; or (c) De separate letter or telegra n which includes a reference to the sol citation and amendment numbert F AtLURE OF YOU
(a) Dy completing items 8 and I$.and returning ESULT

MENT TO DE RECEIVEO AT THE PLACE DE$1GNATED FOR THE BECElPT OF OFFERS PHIOR TO THE 61008 AND OATE $PECIFIED MAY Rbe riu.te by telegram o<
-IN FiEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. H by virtue of this amendment you dese to cha6ge an offer stre.edy submitted,such change may

-

-

I

$4tter.Provided eaCh tele < parti of id {ter maktg teletetice to the solicitJtion pod this amendmen'., and is 5 eceived ptiot to the openidu) houf and da;e Weci ted
~3 2. ACCoVN TING ANo APPHOPHI A140N OAT A U[ rfeuered)

BAR Noi* 910-20-07-25 FIN No. 012129 -0BLLGATE: $-0-
AEENJL%; 31X0200.910

.13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS /OnOEHS.
, . _

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/OnOER NO. AS OESCRIBEO IN ITEM 14.
(.Spers/y ewthorityp f e<0 CHANGE $ SL T FoH TH IN II(M 14 AHL M ADE IN 184L con.

._

A. Y pii5 C HANG ( ORDE #< IS e5500 Q PuH5uAN T T o s
' ._g T H ACT oHDEH NO. tN IT CM toA, --

8 in posat of(**<.

8. THE A00VE NUMDC AC D CON T R ACT/084 DER 15 MOOf f tFO to (tcrt.EC T 7t<E ADMINIST f4 AT avC CHANC ES (H.ch at < tenttiopprortsatsoa dele. ete.J SC T F OR TH 4N IT EM 3 4, PUR$U ANT TO THE AU T HoRIT Y OF l' A R 4 3.103(n).

>KL_Inis sv. pet.tMCN T Ai. AcacLM(Ni is LNr caco eN ro evnsvAN T to AuiHont t Y of
i

C.

0. o r nia tsewty n ne of me.tsts< anon emt auenaean

2 con cs ic ine iss ,me o,, c.- . .

0 is noi. E is. oei,co io sism isis oocu menieoo ,,,e,oE lMPORTANT: Contracto, i dmg selecif4 Hon /roarrect ne/cri staf f ft wAf te /f aseele.):

- ITT)Lsc niptioN on AMENOMEN T /MoDiF IC Al ton fo*fei.ed by UCF l..I+OH heethdil, anc w

9

See page 2

)
i1 ,.._ ,A ....A...n...i... ..n. ,.....-. _ ......- ....ii.....

..... .........i.... ..~ . _ _ ,...n. _ _,........ o
. . . . . _ . . , . u. A. N AMc An o i . i u or Coni nne r iNo o. "CLu er1,< o< p,.an..i.

= n A. N A c ANo v a t or sic N L u ,T3.,, ,,,,..u,

Shaorn Bell, Contracting Of ficer
--

' David E. L oSullivan
President . n u , or AMe i A

- - D<.c o< n seat;:F
i.,coAn s.cNtu n.o.uherei

b.inaci.,

<M. c. .a . , a...< . , u... . ,.
. L'1,// /90

| [<
'

*
,

i ev .

_

.- . .cw

.

. p-. K . . . . , .
.

. m.n >.usuaon1.sv..
* .s . . . . . . . , , , , , . , . . . .* *fd! 4 . *,4 4.

6 .. . . ' e N ta C r ai n i4 )
.

- . . . . . . . . . . . . - . . . . . ~ . , . . ,
__e

= .

9101040118 910104
1 PDR CONTR

NRC-33-B7-21B PDR 3



._ . .
- . .

.

_ - _ . . ___

'

, . .

NRC-33-87-218
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to Extend the Period of Performance from
10/31/90 to 11/28/90 at no additional cost to the Government. Accordingly,
the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Section F.4, Duration of Contract Period, the first sentence is
3 modified to read:

"This contract shall commence on October 1, 1987 and expire on
November 28, 1990, during which time task orders may be placed
under this contract."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the contract
ceiling of $210,638,36, remain unchanged.

__- __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ - - _ -


